
State of Wyoming 
Agency Addresses & Contacts 

For Environmental Documents 
 

Governor’s Policy Office  
 Herschler Building, 2nd Floor East 
 122 West 25th Street, Cheyenne, WY  82002 
 jerimiah.rieman@wyo.gov  (Jerimiah Rieman) 
 
Office of State Lands & Investments 
 Herschler Building, 3rd Floor West 
 122 West 25th Street, Cheyenne, WY  82002 
 schild@state.wy.us (Susan Child) 
 
Department of Agriculture 
 2219 Carey Avenue, Cheyenne, WY  82002 
 mmacdo@state.wy.us (Michelle MacDonald) 
 lsteve@state.wy.us (Leanne Stevenson) 
 cwichmann@state.wy.us (Chris Wichmann) 

 Jessica.crowder@wyo.gov  (Jessica Crowder) 
 
Department of Environmental Quality 
 
 Air Quality Division 

Herschler Building, 2nd Floor East 
122 West 25th Street, Cheyenne, WY  82002 
kbott@wyo.gov (Kelly Bott) 

 
 Land Quality Division 
 Herschler Building, 3rd Floor West 
 122 West 25th Street, Cheyenne, WY  82002 
 cbilbr@wyo.gov  (Carol Bilbrough) 
 
 Water Quality Division 
 Herschler Building, 4th Floor West 
 122 West 25th Street, Cheyenne, WY  82002 
 mconra@wyo.gov (Mark Conrad)  
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Solid and Hazardous Waste Division 
Herschler Building, 4th Floor West 
122 West 25th Street, Cheyenne, WY  82002 
canders@wyo.gov (Carl Anderson) 

 
Industrial Siting Division 
Herschler Building, 4th Floor West 
122 West 25th Street, Cheyenne, WY  82002 
tschro@wyo.gov (Tom Schroeder) 

 
Administration 
Herschler Building, 4th Floor West 
122 West 25th Street, Cheyenne, WY  82002 
tparfi@wyo.gov (Todd Parfitt) 

  
Game & Fish Department 
 5400 Bishop Boulevard, Cheyenne, WY  82006 
 gwen.booth@wgf.state.wy.us (Gwen Booth) 
 mary.flanderka@wgf.state.wgf.us (Mary Flanderka) 

 
Oil & Gas Conservation Commission 
 P.O. Box 2640, Casper, WY  82602-2640 
 gstron@state.wy.us (Gary Strong) 

tdoll@state.wy.us (Thomas Doll) 

 
State Historic Preservation Office 
 Barrett Building, 3rd Floor 
 2301 Central Avenue, Cheyenne, WY  82002 

 rcurri@state.wy.us (Richard Currit) 

 
Wyoming Business Council – West Central Region 
 213 West Main Street, Suite C 
 Riverton, WY  82501 
 roger.bower@wybusiness.org (Roger Bower) 
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State Engineer’s Office 
 Herschler Building, 4th Floor East 
 122 West 25th Street, Cheyenne, WY  82002 
 jpring@seo.wyo.gov (Jodee Pring) 

slowry@seo.wyo.gov (Sue Lowry) 

 
State Geological Survey 
 P.O. Box 1347, Laramie, WY  82073 
 rsurdam@uwyo.edu (Ron Surdam) 

verploeg@uwyo.edu (Alan Verploeg) 

 
State Parks, Historic Sites, and Trails 

Barrett Building, 4th Floor 
2301 Central Avenue, Cheyenne, WY  82002 
cchris@state.wy.us (Christy Christensen)  
tthibo@state.wy.us (Todd Thibodeau) 
dbravo@state.wy.us (Dominic Bravo) 

 
Travel & Tourism 
 1520 Etchepare Circle, Cheyenne, WY  82007 
 vicki.morris@visitwyo.gov (Vicki Morris)  

diane.shober@visitwyo.gov (Diane Shober) 

 
Water Development Commission 
 6920 Yellowtail Road, Cheyenne, WY  82002 
 jwade@state.wy.us (Jon Wade) 

pogle@state.wy.us (Phil Ogle) 

 
Department of Revenue, Ad Valorem Tax 
 Herschler Building, 2nd Floor West 
 122 W. 25th Street, Cheyenne, WY  82002 
 kuhric@state.wy.us (Ken Uhrich) 

 
Wyoming State Forestry Division 
 1100 West 22nd Street, Cheyenne, WY  82002 
 bcraps@state.wy.us (Bill Crapser) 

bhaage@state.wy.us (Bill Haagenson) 
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Wyoming Department of Transportation 
 5300 Bishop Boulevard, Cheyenne, WY  82009 
 timothy.stark@dot.state.wy.us (Timothy Stark); 

pat.collins@dot.state.wy.us (Pat Collins) 

 
Wyoming Livestock Board 
 1934 Wyott Drive, Cheyenne, WY  82002 
 Jlogan1@state.wy.us (Jim Logan)  

rkrako@state.wy.us (Renea Krakow) 
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